
Destiny Managment Services, LLC

2019 Payroll Holiday Schedule

Period Ending Timesheets Due Due NO LATER Than Paydate

Monday, December 31, 2018 Monday, December 31, 2018 5PM Friday, January 4, 2019

Tuesday, January 15, 2019 Tuesday, January 15, 2019 5PM Tuesday, January 22, 2019

Thursday, January 31, 2019 Thursday, January 31, 2019 5PM Wednesday, February 6, 2019

Friday, February 15, 2019 Friday, February 15, 2019 5PM Wednesday, February 20, 2019

Thursday, February 28, 2019 Thursday, February 28, 2019 5PM Tuesday, March 5, 2019

Friday, March 15, 2019 Friday, March 15, 2019 5PM Wednesday, March 20, 2019

Sunday, March 31, 2019 Monday, April 1, 2019 5PM Friday, April 5, 2019

Monday, April 15, 2019 Monday, April 15, 2019 5PM Friday, April 19, 2019

Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Tuesday, April 30, 2019 5PM Monday, May 6, 2019

Wednesday, May 15, 2019 Wednesday, May 15, 2019 5PM Monday, May 20, 2019

Friday, May 31, 2019 Friday, May 31, 2019 5PM Wednesday, June 5, 2019

Saturday, June 15, 2019 Saturday, June 15, 2019 5PM Thursday, June 20, 2019

Sunday, June 30, 2019 Monday, July 1, 2019 5PM Friday, July 5, 2019

Monday, July 15, 2019 Monday, July 15, 2019 5PM Friday, July 19, 2019

Wednesday, July 31, 2019 Wednesday, July 31, 2019 5PM Monday, August 5, 2019

Thursday, August 15, 2019 Thursday, August 15, 2019 5PM Tuesday, August 20, 2019

Saturday, August 31, 2019 Saturday, August 31, 2019 5PM Thursday, September 5, 2019

Sunday, September 15, 2019 Monday, September 16, 2019 5PM Friday, September 20, 2019

Monday, September 30, 2019 Monday, September 30, 2019 5PM Friday, October 4, 2019

Tuesday, October 15, 2019 Tuesday, October 15, 2019 5PM Monday, October 21, 2019

Thursday, October 31, 2019 Thursday, October 31, 2019 5PM Tuesday, November 5, 2019

Friday, November 15, 2019 Friday, November 15, 2019 5PM Wednesday, November 20, 2019

Saturday, November 30, 2019 Saturday, November 30, 2019 5PM Thursday, December 5, 2019

Sunday, December 15, 2019 Monday, December 16, 2019 5PM Friday, December 20, 2019

2019 HOLIDAYS (FEDERAL) Site Staff 2019 HOLIDAYS (CORPORATE Staff)

New Year's Day - January 1, 2019 New Year's Day - January 1, 2019

Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday - January 21, 2019 Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday - January 21, 2019

President's Day/Washington's Birthday - February 18, 2019 President's Day/Washington's Birthday - February 18, 2019

Memorial Day -  May 27, 2019 Memorial Day -  May 27, 2019

Independence Day - July 4, 2019 Independence Day - July 4, 2019

Labor Day -September 2, 2019 Labor Day -September 2, 2019

Columbus Day - October 14, 2019 Thanksgiving  - November 28 & 29, 2019

Veterans Day - November 11, 2019 Christmas - December 25 & 26, 2019

Thanksgiving Day - November 28, 2019

Christmas Day - December 25, 2019


